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Housing type in Burnaby −− Hastings Street
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Housing type in Burnaby −− Lougheed Hwy
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Housing type in Burnaby −− SFU
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Housing type in Burnaby −− South (incl. Metrotown)

housing type

nu
m

be
r 

of
 r

es
po

nd
en

ts

0.
0

0.
5

1.
0

1.
5

2.
0

Apartment/Condo Basement Suite House

Housing type in 'Burquitlam'
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Housing type in Coquitlam/Port Moody
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Housing type in New Westminister
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Housing type in North Shore
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Housing type in Vancouver −− Broadway
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Housing type in Vancouver −− Commercial Drive
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Housing type in Vancouver −− Downtown

housing type

nu
m

be
r 

of
 r

es
po

nd
en

ts

−
1.

0
−

0.
5

0.
0

0.
5

1.
0

Apartment/Condo Basement Suite House

Housing type in Vancouver −− Kitsilano
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Housing type in Vancouver −− Main Street

housing type

nu
m

be
r 

of
 r

es
po

nd
en

ts

0.
0

0.
5

1.
0

1.
5

2.
0

Apartment/Condo Basement Suite House

Housing type in OTHER
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